VODKA

Belvedere

Ciroc & Ciroc Flavors .
Absolut Elyx

Ketel One

Tito’s

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Avion Silver

Avién Reposado .
Avion Cristalino .
Avion Reserva 44
Deleon Silver .
Deleon Reposado .
Don Julio Silver .

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo .

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Magnum .
Casamigos Blanco Silver
Casamigos Reposado.
Casamigos Afejo
Cincoro Tequila

Clase Azul .

Lobos 1707 Silver .
Lobos 1707 Reposado
Lobos Extra Afiejo .
Patrén Silver .

Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Patrén Platinum

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray .
Hendricks
Monkey 47 .

COGNAC

Hennessy XO . .
Hennessy V.S.0.P. inlege .
Hennessy V.S.

D'ussé V.S.O.P. .

D’'ussé XO .

Remy 1738

Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin XO .

Louis XIlI

350
350
325
350
350
375

350
375
650
750
350

. 400

350

. 475

550

1,200

2,500
500
550
600
725
900
300

. 400

750
375

. 400
. 425

1,000

300
300
350
500

1000
650
500

. 450

900
550
650

1,000

8,500

FldI

WATER

WHISKEY & SCOTCH

Jameson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350
JamesonOrange . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350
Jameson Black Barrel . . . . . . . . . . . 375
JackDaniels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
Jack Daniels Honey . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
MakersMark . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350
CrownRoyal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 300
Crown RoyalApple . . . . . . . . . . . . 300
Johnnie WalkerBlack . . . . . . . . . . . 375
Johnnie WalkerBlue . . . . . . . . . . . 795
Chivas Regal12yr. . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
Jefferson Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . 300
SagamoreRye . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 300
Bulleit Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 300
Macallan12yr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350
RUM
Malibu . . . . T [0]0)
Bacardi & Bacardi leon o (00
CaptainMorgan’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
CHAMPAGNE
Dom Perignon Vintage . . . . . . . . . . 1,000
Dom PerignonRose . . . . . . . . . . . 1500
Dom Perignon Luminous Magnum . . . . . 2,500
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades”. . . . . 1,100

Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Demi-Sec. 1,300
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Brut Rose. 1,500
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Magnum . 2,750

GH MummRose . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
Louis Roederer Cristal . . . . . . . . . . . 900
Moét ImperialBrut . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
Moét Ice Imperial . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275
Moét Ice Imperial Rose . . . .. . . . 325
Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose . . . . 300
Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose Magnum . 850
Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose 6L . . 3,200
Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial . . . . . . . 300
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label. . . . . . . . . 275
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum . . . . . 750
BelaireBrut . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 250
Belaire Demi-Sec . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
BelaireRose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
BelareGold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
BelaireBleu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250

. SIX RED BULL $36

. Red Bull Energy Drink
Sugarfree

ed Edition (Watermelon)

Limit 2 credit cards per $500 transaction
20% gratuity & 10% sales tax added to final bill



